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REF. NO.
2552754
2533299
2502100
2515295
2507035
2537073
2509298
2564252
2504373
2512671
2528367
2516858
2576003
2565054
2555032
2504147
2570800
2525366
2568809
2555370
2565295
2518676
2545294
2553171
2505645
2514800
2543824
2529382
2571825
2532834
2546989
2540632
2569329
2571623
2532035
2568769
2540227
2571335
2536065
2565327
2506693
2538592
2559295
2576406
2564080
2517895
2534714
2515398

SURNAME
KWAW
AHADZI
TWENEBOAH
TURKSON
OPPONG
OBENG
ENHCILL
AFUGU
BOATENG
NKRUMAH
SAH
ABABIO
OWUSU
AMOAH
AGYEMANG
QUAIDOO
APPIAH
ABBIAW
AWINI
TAKYI
GYABENG
TAGOE
ABABIO
APANDAGO
QUARTSIN
ANAMOAH
AWOOMIE
SEIDU
AKUOKO
GYIMAH
ALHASSAN
KABA

MR
NDAAKU
SAYOBA
LARYOUR
OBENG
KWARTENG
ATANGA
AMANKRA
ANKOMAH
KUMI
KWAW
SANI KWESI
ARTHUR
KYERE
SULEY
ABEGYAH

OTHER NAMES
GIFTY
PHILOMINA
FAITH

PRISCILLA
HAGAR

SANDRA

SALLY DAVIDSON
HANNAH
PRECIOUS FRIMPOMAA
PATIENCE

JOHN KWABENA
SETH

DANIEL ASIAMAH
JULIUS

TITUS

BENEDICT
JOSEPH

BERNARD
GILBERT
GODFRED

EVANS

KELVIN NII
BERNICE
AUGUSTINE
JEREMIAH
JUSTICE
EMMANUEL
DESMOND
DANIEL

ENOCH ASAMOAH
MAAZU APIT
EVANS ABADURI
SAMUEL CUDJOE
JOSHUA

BASHIRU
CHRISTOPHER
GODFRED

AFRIFA SAMUEL
DAVID

STEPHEN
LISTOWEL
SOLOMON
GIDEON

HANSON HANSON
PETER

HENRY KWASI
GAFAO

DANIEL YAW JUNIOR

SEX
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

PROGRAMME
ENGLISH LANGUAGE
EARLY GRADE
HISTORY

GHANAIAN LANGUAGE
EARLY GRADE
GHANAIAN LANGUAGE
FRENCH

UPPER PRIMARY
EARLY GRADE

UPPER PRIMARY
EARLY GRADE
GEOGRAPHY
GEOGRAPHY

EARLY GRADE
GHANAIAN LANGUAGE
UPPER PRIMARY
UPPER PRIMARY
GHANAIAN LANGUAGE
UPPER PRIMARY
UPPER PRIMARY
UPPER PRIMARY
EARLY GRADE

EARLY GRADE
GEOGRAPHY

EARLY GRADE
GHANAIAN LANGUAGE
GHANAIAN LANGUAGE
UPPER PRIMARY
GEOGRAPHY

EARLY GRADE

UPPER PRIMARY
EARLY GRADE
HISTORY

UPPER PRIMARY
UPPER PRIMARY
UPPER PRIMARY
GHANAIAN LANGUAGE
EARLY GRADE

EARLY GRADE

UPPER PRIMARY
EARLY GRADE

EARLY GRADE

EARLY GRADE

EARLY GRADE

EARLY GRADE

UPPER PRIMARY
EARLY GRADE

EARLY GRADE



