S/N	REF. NO.	SURNAME	OTHER NAMES	SEX	PROGRAMME
1	2552754	KWAW	GIFTY	FEMALE	ENGLISH LANGUAGE
2	2533299	AHADZI	PHILOMINA	FEMALE	EARLY GRADE
3	2502100	TWENEBOAH	FAITH	FEMALE	HISTORY
4	2515295	TURKSON	PRISCILLA	FEMALE	GHANAIAN LANGUAGE
5	2507035	OPPONG	HAGAR	FEMALE	EARLY GRADE
6	2537073	OBENG	SANDRA	FEMALE	GHANAIAN LANGUAGE
7	2509298	ENHCILL	SALLY DAVIDSON	FEMALE	FRENCH
8	2564252	AFUGU	HANNAH	FEMALE	UPPER PRIMARY
9	2504373	BOATENG	PRECIOUS FRIMPOMAA	FEMALE	EARLY GRADE
10	2512671	NKRUMAH	PATIENCE	FEMALE	UPPER PRIMARY
11	2528367	SAH	JOHN KWABENA	MALE	EARLY GRADE
12	2516858	ABABIO	SETH	MALE	GEOGRAPHY
13	2576003	OWUSU	DANIEL ASIAMAH	MALE	GEOGRAPHY
14	2565054	AMOAH	JULIUS	MALE	EARLY GRADE
15	2555032	AGYEMANG	TITUS	MALE	GHANAIAN LANGUAGE
16	2504147	QUAIDOO	BENEDICT	MALE	UPPER PRIMARY
17	2570800	APPIAH	JOSEPH	MALE	UPPER PRIMARY
18	2525366	ABBIAW	BERNARD	MALE	GHANAIAN LANGUAGE
19	2568809	AWINI	GILBERT	MALE	UPPER PRIMARY
20	2555370	TAKYI	GODFRED	MALE	UPPER PRIMARY
21	2565295	GYABENG	EVANS	MALE	UPPER PRIMARY
22	2518676	TAGOE	KELVIN NII	MALE	EARLY GRADE
23	2545294	ABABIO	BERNICE	FEMALE	EARLY GRADE
24	2553171	APANDAGO	AUGUSTINE	MALE	GEOGRAPHY
25	2505645	QUARTSIN	JEREMIAH	MALE	EARLY GRADE
26	2514800	ANAMOAH	JUSTICE	MALE	GHANAIAN LANGUAGE
27	2543824	AWOOMIE	EMMANUEL	MALE	GHANAIAN LANGUAGE
28	2529382	SEIDU	DESMOND	MALE	UPPER PRIMARY
29	2571825	AKUOKO	DANIEL	MALE	GEOGRAPHY
30	2532834	GYIMAH	ENOCH ASAMOAH	MALE	EARLY GRADE
31	2546989	ALHASSAN	MAAZU APIIT	MALE	UPPER PRIMARY
32	2540632	KABA	EVANS ABADURI	MALE	EARLY GRADE
33	2569329	MR	SAMUEL CUDJOE	MALE	HISTORY
34	2571623	NDAAKU	JOSHUA	MALE	UPPER PRIMARY
35	2532035	SAYOBA	BASHIRU	MALE	UPPER PRIMARY
36	2568769	LARYOUR	CHRISTOPHER	MALE	UPPER PRIMARY
37	2540227	OBENG	GODFRED	MALE	GHANAIAN LANGUAGE
38	2571335	KWARTENG	AFRIFA SAMUEL	MALE	EARLY GRADE
39	2536065	ATANGA	DAVID	MALE	EARLY GRADE
40	2565327	AMANKRA	STEPHEN	MALE	UPPER PRIMARY
41	2506693	ANKOMAH	LISTOWEL	MALE	EARLY GRADE
42	2538592	KUMI	SOLOMON	MALE	EARLY GRADE
43	2559295	KWAW	GIDEON	MALE	EARLY GRADE
44	2576406	SANI KWESI	HANSON HANSON	MALE	EARLY GRADE
45	2564080	ARTHUR	PETER	MALE	EARLY GRADE
46	2517895	KYERE	HENRY KWASI	MALE	UPPER PRIMARY
47	2534714	SULEY	GAFAO	MALE	EARLY GRADE
48	2515398	ABEGYAH	DANIEL YAW JUNIOR	MALE	EARLY GRADE